
GCSE Exam 
Timetable 2022

Date Time Duration Examination Board

Tuesday, 17 May 09:15 01:00 DA Science: Biology Unit 1 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 SA Science: Biology Unit 1 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 SA Science: Biology Unit 1 (Higher) NICCEA

13:15 01:00 Construction Unit 1 NICCEA

Wednesday, 18 May 09:15 01:45 English Language Unit 1 NICCEA

Thursday, 19 May 09:15 01:45 History Unit 1 NICCEA

13:15 01:30 Drama Comp 3 [Exam] NICCEA

Monday, 23 May 13:15 01:00 Digital Technology Unit 1 NICCEA

Tuesday, 24 May 09:15 01:45 Mathematics Unit 1 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:45 Mathematics Unit 2 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 02:00 Mathematics Unit 3 (Higher) NICCEA

09:15 02:00 Mathematics Unit 4 (Higher) NICCEA

Wednesday, 25 May 09:15 01:45 English Literature Unit 1 [Prose] NICCEA

13:15 01:30 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media WJEC

Thursday, 26 May 13:15 01:00 Spanish Unit 4 Writing (Foundation) NICCEA

13:15 01:15 Spanish Unit 4 Writing (Higher) NICCEA

Friday, 27 May 09:15 01:00 DA Science: Chemistry Unit 1 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 DA Science: Chemistry Unit 1 (Higher) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 SA Science: Chemistry Unit 2 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 SA Science: Chemistry Unit 2 (Higher) NICCEA

Wednesday, 01 June 09:15 01:30 Moving Image Arts Comp 1 [Exam] NICCEA

13:15 00:35 Spanish Unit 1 Listening (Foundation) NICCEA

Tuesday, 07 June 09:15 01:00 DA Science: Physics Unit 1 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 DA Science: Physics Unit 1 (Higher) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 SA Science: Physics Unit 3 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 SA Science: Physics Unit 3 (Higher) NICCEA



GCSE Exam 
Timetable 2022

Date Time Duration Examination Board

Wednesday, 08 June 09:15 02:00 English Literature Unit 2 [Drama] NICCEA

09:15 02:00 English Literature Unit 2 [Poetry] NICCEA

Thursday, 09 June 13:15 01:00 Hospitality Unit 1 NICCEA

Friday, 10 June 09:15 01:45 English Language Unit 4 NICCEA

Monday, 13 June 09:15 01:00 Mathematics Unit 5 Non-Calculator (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 Mathematics Unit 5 Calculator (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calculator (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 Mathematics Unit 6 Calculator (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:15 Mathematics Unit 7 Non-Calculator (Higher) NICCEA

09:15 01:15 Mathematics Unit 7 Calculator (Higher) NICCEA

09:15 01:15 Mathematics Unit 8 Non-Calculator (Higher) NICCEA

09:15 01:15 Mathematics Unit 8 Calculator (Higher) NICCEA

Tuesday, 14 June 13:15 01:15 Child Development Unit 2 NICCEA

13:15 01:30 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media WJEC

Wednesday, 15 June 09:15 01:15 DA Science: Biology Unit 2 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:15 DA Science: Biology Unit 2 (Higher) NICCEA

Thursday, 16 June 09:15 01:30 Construction Unit 2 NICCEA

Friday, 17 June 09:15 00:50 Spanish Unit 3 Reading (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:00 Spanish Unit 3 Reading (Higher) NICCEA

13:15 00:35 Polish Listening Test (Foundation Tier) AQA

13:15 00:45 Polish Reading Test (Foundation Tier) AQA

13:15 00:45 Polish Listening Test (Higher Tier) AQA

13:15 01:00 Polish Reading Test (Higher Tier) AQA

Monday, 20 June 09:15 01:15 DA Science: Chemistry Unit 2 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:15 DA Science: Chemistry Unit 2 (Higher) NICCEA

Thursday, 23 June 09:15 01:15 DA Science: Physics Unit 2 (Foundation) NICCEA

09:15 01:15 DA Science: Physics Unit 2 (Higher) NICCEA

Monday, 27 June 09:15 01:05 Polish Writing Test (Foundation Tier) AQA

09:15 01:20 Polish Writing Test (Higher Tier) AQA


